SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 144 by Senator Morrell

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 9, change "Pay" to "Payment"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, before "having" insert "his"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 14, change "pay" to "payment"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 6, following "without" and before "having" insert "his"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 16, following "without" and before "having" insert "his"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, line 16, following "**Department**" insert "**of Revenue**"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 14 On page 2, line 18, delete ","
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 2, line 22, following "B" and before "and" insert ","
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 24, change "<u>certificates</u>" to "<u>certificate</u>"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 3, line 2, following "B" and before "and" insert ","